REGISTRATION

MHSE 7|7t : 20193 O 4(%) 7HX|

o
Ji
ok
rE

I SEHIE Yot = 2212 AIHESE
AO|E(http://gihs.urimed.co.knZ &£
St A SESIALE SEMZNME 7Y
SEMA HA(062—670-9476) tE= O
(2019GIHS@gmail.com)2 ELH"*'AIR.

© Y=28 - FF2 003—-121-700096

OlE5: Eld)

—

OF=EL
AHSE sase
TE22 60,000 70,000
JHO|, ot Tl 40,000 50,000
39 30,000 40,000

LOCATION

- HTEEEY
Gwangju Songlecng
Rl
Tg"w—.ﬁﬂ =31 Gaokrack Bridge
Gwangju |
Airport ﬁ[ i
4 SR Sorgam Distict e &

BE MT ARLA|E 30 NS HHMHIE

A E
AIHSIHS
A =
Y2 R
ol E'L Ql
d = o
o a2 A
E-mail

Airport
Departure Travel Time The number of Flight
Gimpo — Gwangju 50min 3flights/Day
Train W
Departure Travel Time Frequency
Yongsan

) . Thour 50min 29travel/Day
— Gwangju Songjeong

Seoul Suseo

— Gwangju Songjeong Thour 50min 20travel/Day

o
UDSHL SR Heoln
Tel: 062—670-9475 Fax: 062—670-9476

Cellphone: 010—-6627—2365
E—mail: 2019GIHS@gmail.com

A

Ho

33rd
Hip Live
Surgery
&
2019 GIHS

(Gwangju International Hip
Symposium)

me
=
N
=
O
i
©
0
a
e
e
N

03
k>

oy M
oy

of% mjo
A

E
m El
0%
rio

=
[ Jo
o

e b
i
[l
rot
mo K
e
oL nA
Jon
ol
fols
oL
>

HU
d
<

M

—
— ==

rx o
0 El
0
o

1

Joh
K
rErk

rz A
3 1o
Hu for

o0E!




INVITATION

PROGRAM

33 Hip Live Surgery & 2019 GIHS

Dear Colleagues,

It is our great pleasure that we invite you to the
‘33" Hip Live Surgery & Gwangju International
Hip Symposium(GIHS)’ to be held on 5-7th
September, 2019 in Gwangju, Korea.

The purpose of the symposium is to bring
together researchers from around the world who
are interested in sharing up-to-date knowledge
and experiences about treatment strategies for
hip joint disease and new techniques of total hip
arthroplasty. The famous orthopaedic surgeons in
hip arthroplasty from around the world have been
invited to share novel experiences and promote
understanding.

Gwangju is one of the largest cities in Korea
and also regarded as a city rich in culture
and art. Please come to Gwangju and enjoy
beautiful sightseeing and taste wonderful Korean
traditional foods. You are sure to fall in love with

the flavor of autumn in Gwangju.

We look forward to your continued interest and
active participatation in 2019 GIHS, and very
much hope to welcome you to Gwangju for
unforgettable moments.

Sincerely yours,

Course Chairman ~

Taek-Rim, Yoon

08:30-08:50
08:50-09:00

09:00-10:10

09:00-09:10

09:10-09:20

09:20-09:30

09:30-09:40

09:40-09:50

09:50-10:10

10:10-11:20

10:10-10:20

10:20-10:30

10:30-10:40

10:40-10:50

10:50-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-11:40

11:40-12:50

11:40-11:50

11:50-12:00

12:00-12:10

12:10-12:20

12:20-12:30

12:30-12:50

Registration
Opening remark

Session 1. Minimally Invasive Surgery THA

Sang—Hong Lee, Myung—Sik Park

Our Experience and Achievement of Minimally Invasive
—Two Incision THA Seong—Hwan Woo Korea
DAA: Surgical technique and its potential advantages
Sueng—Hwan Jo Korea
Return to Sports Activities after MIS-THA
Naonobu Takahira Japan
A 10~year Follow—up of Two—incision and Watson—
Jones THA Mel S Lee Taiwan
Primary THA in the Treatment of the Advanced
Avascular Necrosis of Femoral Head
Wen Bo Wang China
Discussion

Session 2. Primary THA Challenging Cases

Chang—Soo Kang, Hee—Joong Kim

Subtrochanter Osteotomy on Primary THA
Dicky Mulyadi Indonesia
Direct Anterior Approach THA : Challenging Cases
Sun—Jung Yoon Korea
Difficult Primary THAS in Austere Environment :
Our Experience Rehan Ul Hag India
Hip Arthroplasty for Intertrochanteric Fracture in the
Elderly Young—Yool Chung Korea
Total Hip Arthroplasty in Patients with Poliomyelitis
Kee—Hyung Rhyu Korea
Discussion

Coffee break
Session 3. Revision THA

Myung—Chul Yoo, Youn—Soo Park

Difficulty in Conversion of Hemiarthroplasty to THA

lwan Budiwan Indonesia
Management of Acetabular Bone Loss : Jumbo Cup
and Morcellized Bone Graft  Seok—Hyun Kweon Korea
Experiences of West China Hospital

Qin sheng Hu China

Acetabular Reconstruction for Revision THA

Seung—Bum Han Korea
Acetabular Reconstruction using Rapid Prototyping
Pelvic model in Revision THA Sang—Min Kim Korea
Discussion

12:50-13:10
12:50-13:10

13:10-13:50

13:50-14:50

13:50-14:10

14:10-14:40

14:40-14:50

14:50-16:00

14:50-15:00

15:00-15:10

15:10-15:20

15:20-15:30

15:30-15:40

15:40-16:00

16:00-16:20

16:20-17:30

16:20-16:30

16:30-16:40

16:40-16:50

16:50-17:00

17:00-17:10

17:10-17:30
17:30-17:40

Luncheon Symposium Kyung—Ho Moon

In Situ Regeneration of Skeletal Muscle Tissue
Kyung—Soon Park USA
Lunch

Session 4. Special Lecture

Young—Ho Kim, Shin—Yoon Kim

Current Concepts for 3D Printing Technique
Taek—Rim Yoon Korea
Introduction of Gwangju Medical Device Industry
Taek—Rim Yoon Korea
Discussion

Session 5. Periprosthetic Fracture

Kang—Sup Yoon, Won—Yong Shon

Classification and Treatment Guideline of
Periprosthetic Fracture Yong—Chan Ha Korea
Special Periprosthetic Femoral Fractures after Total
Hip Arthroplasty (Case reports) Yong Yun Lian China
Diagnosis & Treatment of Intraoperative Periprosthetic
Fracture Kwang—Woo Nam Korea
Fixed or Replaced in Periprosthetic Fracture?

Yee—Hong Teo China
Tips and Technigues in Revision THA for
Periprosthetic Femoral Fractures

Seung—Jae Lim Korea
Discussion

Coffee break

Session 6. Prosthetic Joint Infection

Sung—-Man Rowe, Kyung—Hoi Koo

Guidelines to preventing Prosthetic Joint
Infections(PJI) AZlina Abbas Malaysia
Diagnosis of PJI : Old, Gold and New

Seung—Hoon Baek Korea
What's new in the diagnosis of PJI?

Felipe Gomez Mexico

Screw Augmented Cement Spacer for Deficient
Acetabulum in Periprosthetic Infection following Total

Hip Arthroplasty Byung—Woo Min Korea
Chronic Periprosthetic Hip Joint Infection—Your Next
Option”? Yee—Suk Kim Korea
Discussion

Closing Remark
Group Photo



