# LOCATION

● 사전등록 기간: 2019년 9월 4일(수) 까지

⊙ 등록방법 : 등록비를 입금하신 후 온라인 사전등록

사이트(http://gihs.urimed.co.kr)로 접속 하셔서 등록하시거나 등록신청서를 기입 하셔서 팩스(062-670-9476) 또는 이메일 (2019GIHS@gmail.com)로 보내주십시요.

⊙ 입금은행: 광주은행 003-121-700096

(예금주: 최익선)

### ⊙ 등록비

	사전등록	현장등록
전문의	60,000원	70,000원
공보의, 군의관, 전임의	40,000원	50,000원
전공의	30,000원	40,000원

### ⊙ 등록신청서

참 가 자 성 명	
의사면허번호	
소 속	
입 금 자 명	
입 금 일	
입 금 액	
연 락 처	
E-mail	



광주 서구 상무누리로 30 김대중컨벤션센터

Airport	V

Departure	Travel Time	The number of Flight
Gimpo → Gwangju	50min	3flights/Day

# Train 6

Departure	Travel Time	Frequency
Yongsan → Gwangju Songjeong	1hour 50min	29travel/Day
Seoul Suseo → Gwangju Songjeong	1hour 50min	20travel/Day

## 문의처

빛고을전남대병원 정형외과

Tel: 062-670-9475 Fax: 062-670-9476

Cellphone: 010-6627-2365 E-mail: 2019GIHS@gmail.com

# 33<sup>rd</sup> Hip Live Surgery & 2019 GIHS

(Gwangju International Hip Symposium)

- 일 시 | 2019년 **9**월 **5**일 ~ **7**일
- 장소 | 빛고을전남대학교병원(5일~6일), 김대중컨벤션센터 중소회의실 3층(7일)
- 주 최 | 대한고관절학회 호남지회
- **주 관 |** 빛고을전남대학교병원 융합의료기기센터
- 후 원 │ ⑥ 대한고관절학회 광주컨벤션뷰로
- **평 점 |** 연수평점 6점





# Dear Colleagues,

It is our great pleasure that we invite you to the '33<sup>rd</sup> Hip Live Surgery & Gwangju International Hip Symposium(GIHS)' to be held on 5-7th September, 2019 in Gwangju, Korea.

The purpose of the symposium is to bring together researchers from around the world who are interested in sharing up-to-date knowledge and experiences about treatment strategies for hip joint disease and new techniques of total hip arthroplasty. The famous orthopaedic surgeons in hip arthroplasty from around the world have been invited to share novel experiences and promote understanding.

Gwangju is one of the largest cities in Korea and also regarded as a city rich in culture and art. Please come to Gwangju and enjoy beautiful sightseeing and taste wonderful Korean traditional foods. You are sure to fall in love with the flavor of autumn in Gwangju.

We look forward to your continued interest and active participatation in 2019 GIHS, and very much hope to welcome you to Gwangju for unforgettable moments.

Sincerely yours,

Course Chairman
Taek-Rim, Yoon

08:30-08:50 08:50-09:00	Registration Opening remark
09:00-10:10	Session 1. Minimally Invasive Surgery THA Sang-Hong Lee, Myung-Sik Park
09:00-09:10	Our Experience and Achievement of Minimally Invasive  -Two Incision THA Seong-Hwan Woo Korea
09:10-09:20 09:20-09:30	DAA: Surgical technique and its potential advantages Sueng-Hwan Jo Korea Return to Sports Activities after MIS-THA
09:30-09:40	Naonobu Takahira Japan A 10-year Follow-up of Two-incision and Watson-
09:40-09:50	Jones THA Mel S Lee Taiwan Primary THA in the Treatment of the Advanced Avascular Necrosis of Femoral Head
09:50-10:10	Wen Bo Wang China Discussion
10:10-11:20	Session 2. Primary THA Challenging Cases Chang-Soo Kang, Hee-Joong Kim
10:10-10:20	Subtrochanter Osteotomy on Primary THA
10:20-10:30	Direct Anterior Approach THA: Challenging Cases Sun-Jung Yoon Korea
10:30-10:40	Difficult Primary THAs in Austere Environment : Our Experience Rehan UI Hag India
10:40-10:50	Hip Arthroplasty for Intertrochanteric Fracture in the Elderly Young-Yool Chung Korea
10:50-11:00	Total Hip Arthroplasty in Patients with Poliomyelitis  Kee-Hyung Rhyu Korea
11:00-11:20	Discussion
11:20-11:40	Coffee break
11:40-12:50	Session 3. Revision THA  Myung-Chul Yoo, Youn-Soo Park
11:40-11:50	Difficulty in Conversion of Hemiarthroplasty to THA lwan Budiwan Indonesia
11:50-12:00	Management of Acetabular Bone Loss: Jumbo Cup and Morcellized Bone Graft Seok—Hyun Kweon Korea
12:00-12:10	Experiences of West China Hospital  Qin sheng Hu China
12:10-12:20	Acetabular Reconstruction for Revision THA Seung-Bum Han Korea
12:20-12:30	Acetabular Reconstruction using Rapid Prototyping

Pelvic model in Revision THA

12:30-12:50 Discussion

Sang-Min Kim Korea

12:50-13:10	Luncheon Symposium Kyung-Ho Moon
12:50-13:10	In Situ Regeneration of Skeletal Muscle Tissue
13:10-13:50	Kyung-Soon Park USA Lunch
13:50-14:50	Session 4. Special Lecture Young-Ho Kim, Shin-Yoon Kim
13:50-14:10	Current Concepts for 3D Printing Technique
14:10-14:40	Taek-Rim Yoon Korea Introduction of Gwangju Medical Device Industry Taek-Rim Yoon Korea
14:40-14:50	Discussion
14:50-16:00	Session 5. Periprosthetic Fracture Kang-Sup Yoon, Won-Yong Shon
14:50-15:00	Classification and Treatment Guideline of Periprosthetic Fracture  Yong-Chan Ha Korea
15:00-15:10	Special Periprosthetic Femoral Fractures after Total Hip Arthroplasty (Case reports) Yong Yun Lian China
15:10-15:20	Diagnosis & Treatment of Intraoperative Periprosthetic Fracture Kwang-Woo Nam Korea
15:20-15:30	Fixed or Replaced in Periprosthetic Fracture?  Yee-Hong Teo China
15:30-15:40	Tips and Techniques in Revision THA for Periprosthetic Femoral Fractures
15:40-16:00	Seung-Jae Lim Korea Discussion
16:00-16:20	Coffee break
16:20-17:30	Session 6. Prosthetic Joint Infection Sung-Man Rowe, Kyung-Hoi Koo
16:20-16:30	Guidelines to preventing Prosthetic Joint Infections(PJI)  Azlina Abbas Malaysia
16:30-16:40	Diagnosis of PJI: Old, Gold and New Seung-Hoon Baek Korea
16:40-16:50	What's new in the diagnosis of PJI?  Felipe Gomez Mexico
16:50-17:00	Screw Augmented Cement Spacer for Deficient Acetabulum in Periprosthetic Infection following Total Hip Arthroplasty  Byung—Woo Min Korea
17:00-17:10	Chronic Periprosthetic Hip Joint Infection—Your Next Option?  Yee—Suk Kim Korea
17:10-17:30	Discussion
17:30-17:40	Closing Remark Group Photo